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Blair, Roy, Mrs.
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Callaway, William

D., Mrs.
Campbell , Vera,
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Campbell, Vera, Miss
Carpenter, Elizabeth,

Miss
Coates, R. F., Mrs.

Cummings, Carol
Ann, Miss

Cummings, Jean,
Miss

Dark, Mary Alice,
Miss

Dobbins, Irline, Miss
Donham, Pat, Mrs.
Donovan, Vivian,

Mrs.
Drake, L. W., Mrs.
Duffey, Gene, Miss

Ferranti, A. L., Mrs.
Fitton, Cliff, Jr., Mrs.
Forbis, Max, Mrs.
Gates, T. P., Mrs.
Godfree, Katherine,

Mrs.
Goldstein, Abe, Mrs.
Greene, M. L., Mrs.
Haley, Foster, Mrs.
Haraway, R. C., Mrs.
Harless, Virginia,

Miss

Harris, Corinne, Miss
Hooper, Carolyn,

Miss
Hopper, Jessie, Miss
Hostesses
Hubbard, Robert,

Mrs.
Keel, Edna, Miss
Kelly, Josh, Mrs.
Kelly, T. R., Jr., Mrs.
Kernachan, John,

Mrs.
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Mrs.

Swindall, P. M., Mrs.
Tims, Grace, Miss
Van Valkenburg, Joe,

Mrs.
Vreuls, F. E., Mrs.
Walker, Marshall,

Mrs.
Warren, Deshay, Mrs.
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs.
Watts, C. W., Mrs.

Webb, Dorothy, Miss
West, Max, Mrs.
White, Addison, Mrs.
White, Lucy, Miss
Wigley, J. D., Mrs.
Woods, T. L., Mrs.
Wooton, E. C., Mrs.
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Dr.
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Dr.
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Miss
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Mr. & Mrs.

Russell, Albert, Dr.

notes
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Crocket, R. P., Mrs. Dilworth, W. P., Sr.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Erskine, Dr.
Gill, Eugene, Mrs.

Mastin, Mrs.

notes
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Bailey, Sally
Bailey, W. Harry
Bailey, W. Harry,

Mrs.
Campbell, R. C.
Christlieb, Elizabeth
Chunn, Idella M.
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.

Day, Irene
Field, Emmett B.
Fields, Emmett B.,

Mrs.
Frank, Milton, Jr.,

Mrs.
Fryer, Bertha
Gilbert, William
Jones, Irene, Mrs.

Keel, Edna A., Miss
Lorbert, C. L., Mr. &

Mrs.
Marks, William L.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Mason, W. O., Mrs.
McCluer, Lon
McKnight, Ione
Noble, Margaret

Noble, Thomas
Robertson, Nancy C.,

Miss
Roebuck, Cora
Trotman, Alta
Vaughan, Lois

list
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Cramer, R. S., Mrs.
Daniel, Harry, Mrs.
Dinson, J. R., Mrs.
Esslinger, Drucie,

Miss
Esslinger, Walter,

Mrs.
Feriss, F. H., Mr. &

Mrs.
Garvin, Doris

Hann, Cynthia, B.
Hann, J. Howard, Mr.

& Mrs.
Hann, Jane R., Miss
Huff, J. B., Jr., Mrs.
Huth, Betty, Miss
Huth, C. W., Mrs.
Huth, Virginia, Miss
Hyche, S. D., Mrs.

Jones, Carl L., Mr. &
Mrs.

Jones, Richard
Mason, Ann
Monroe, Joseph F.,

Mrs.
Moore, Joe G., Mrs.
Rich, Elizabeth B.,

Mrs.

Roberts, C. S., Jr.,
Mrs.

Roberts, Jack, Mr. &
Mrs.

Sparkman, Margaret
F.

Vaughan, Dick
Zelobawski, S. K.,

Mrs.

list
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Banker, F. A., Mrs.
Brock, Jane, Mrs.
Brothers, T. J., Mrs.
Brown, Dallas, Mrs.
Cates, Erwin, Mrs.
Coleman, Alfred,

Mrs.
Crump, W. L., Mrs.

Johnstone, C. P., Mr.
& Mrs.

Jones, Thomas M.,
Judge & Mrs.

Miller, Grace, Mrs.
Parker, Clarles W.

Mrs.
Parsons, Elbert, Mrs.

Parsons, Glenn, Mrs.
Parsons, Joe, Mrs.
Parsons, Marion
Parsons, W. C., Mrs.
Potts, George H.,

Mrs.
Roberts, Neal, Mrs.
Saks, Andrew, Mrs.

Seyforth, Adelie
Seyforth, O. K., Mrs.
Seyforth, Otto
Van Sort, Virginia
Wild, Kenneth
Young, Cecil, Sr.,

Mrs.
Young, Thomas, Mrs.

list
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Birch, Russell D.,
Mrs.

Burbage, Jesse S.,
Mrs.

Cohen, W. M. N.,
Mrs.

Dryer, B. J., III, Mrs.
Dryer, B. J., Mrs.
Fleming, Gay
Guien, C. G., Mrs.

Hopper, Ann, Mrs.
Hughes, J. E., Mrs.
Jones, Betsy
Lane, Jimmie, Mr. &

Mrs.
Lang, A. L., Mr. &

Mrs.
Leach, J. Warren,

Mrs.
Malone, W. J., Mrs.

McMullen, Blake,
Mrs.

Nance, W. M., Mrs.
Pope, Edward Van
Price, John M., Mr. &

Mrs.
Rhett, H. M. , Jr., Mr.

& Mrs.
Sanders, S. L., Mrs.
Sibley, James, Jr.

Silver,R. J., Mrs.
Smith, June, Miss
Towery, Leon, Mrs.
Tugusey, Hill, Mr. &

Mrs.
Winston, Victor, Mrs.

list
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Braly, Dena, Mrs.
Carter, Jack H., Mrs.
Corley, Catherine
Couch, Rose
Dale, Mary, Miss
Dale, William
Dilworth, Bernice
Eisenerve, Gertrude
Fain, Cecil, Mrs.

Gowan, Jo Anna
Green, James L., Mrs.
Harbarger, J. F.
Hewes, E.Thompson,

Mr. & Mrs.
Howard, Davis
Howard, E. D., Mrs.
Howard, Olga
Matthews, Lina

Metz, R. M., Mrs.
Phillips, Marian J.
Pollard, J. V. , Mrs.
Snook, Charles, Jr.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Stubbens, Luciile

Matthews, Mrs.
Sullivan, John
Taylor, Roy, Mrs.

Thomason, Kathie
Jane

Thornton, J. D., Mrs.
Underwood, P. R.,

Mrs.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 5
Huntsville Historical Society Materials (1 of 5)
Image 32   r04d05-05-000-0274   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Bible, Earl, Mrs.
Buell, Herbert E.,

Mrs.
Butler, Earl, Mrs.
Dickson, W. G., Mrs.
Ely, Richard, Mrs.
Foley, W. T., Mrs.
Gilliam, Thomas A.

Hatch, J. B., Mrs.
Hembree, Adrian
Hembree, Josephine
Howell, J. E., Jr., Mr.

& Mrs.
Hubbard, Sally
Kelly, Maud McLure,

Miss

Landers, A. K., Mrs.
Lynd, William L., Mr.

& Mrs.
Mason, Minor
Mason, P. M., Mr. &

Mrs.
Mayfield, Webster K.,

Mrs.

McBride, W. E., Mrs.
Pruitt, Patrick, Mrs.
Quick, William M.,

Mrs.
Shaw, Mattie L., Mrs.
Turney, Lynne
Wiley, T. F., Mrs.
Winkler, Carl

list
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Carter, John L., Mr. &
Mrs.

Curry, Zollie H., Jr.
Esslinger, Wiliam H.,

Mrs.
Frazer, O. L., Mr. &

Mrs.
Helms, J. E.
Hussey, C. W., Mrs.

Johnson, Helen
Keith, William A.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Kimbrell, C. C., Mrs.
Maples, Will, Miss
Martin, Mary Ruth
Prevest, Charles, Mrs.
Rodgers, Minnie,

Miss

Sandercock, Thomas,
Mrs.

Scruggs, Jane
Shuey, Henry M.,

Mrs.
Smith, Betty Carolyn
Smith, Charles, Mrs.
Smith, J. M., Mrs.
Smith, Mary Jane

Strickland, Don E.,
Mrs.

Turpin, Texice H.
White, Dorothy
Wilkenson, J. T., Mr.

& Mrs.
Wilkenson, Lydia
Young, T. J., Mrs.

list
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Blake, Bernaid S.,
Mrs.

Cantrell, Bannie
Cataldo, Charles,

Mrs.
Clendening, Daniel

B., Mrs.
Clendening, F. S.,

Mrs.
Cobb, Sam
Ewing, C. R.

Formen, Elizabeth
Gilliam, Richard, Jr.,

Mrs.
Grayson A. I., Dr.
Herrin, Barbara
Herrin, Claude, Mrs.
Huggin, Charles,

Mrs.
Johnson, James E.,

Mrs.

Kenamer, R. E., Mr.
& Mrs.

Lyle, C. D., Mrs.
Lyle, Charles D.
Martin, Ross, Mrs.
Mawell, James M.,

Mr. & Mrs.
McConnell, Joseph

C., Mrs.
Miller, George J.,

Mrs.

Miller, Martha
Sannett, Jeanette
Stevenson, Kenyon,

Mrs.
Turner, Nan
Van Valkenburg,

Nancy
Van Valkenburg,

Telette



list
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Donovan, Jane
Donovan, Vivian,

Mrs.

Gorden, David , Mrs.
Haley, Ann

Kennemer, Annie,
Miss

Kennemer, Florence

Malone, Mary Lucy
Nelson, Richard

list
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Dates:

Historic Ante-Bellum
Home Tour

Huntsville, AL

booklet

Sep 13, 1959
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Bassett,
Bibb, Thomas,

Governor
Bradley, Adaline

Bibb, Mrs.
Chase Home

Clay, Clement C.,
Mrs.

Dilworth Home
Dilworth, T. E., Dr.,

& Mrs.
Hutchens Home

Hutchens, M. M., Mr.
& Mrs.

McDowell, William
McDowell-LeVert

Home
Mitchell, General

Patton, Charles
Pope, LeRoy
Watts Home
Young Home
Young, Soyphe Lowe,

Miss

photograph
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Historic Ante-Bellum
Home Tour

map
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Dates:

Gant, Bill
Harbin, Floyd

Historical Marker
Committee

Luttrell, Alex
Van Peursem, Rob

Huntsville, AL

minutes

Jun 21, 1995
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Dates:

Historical Marker
Survey

Huntsville, AL

list

Jun 19, 1995
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Historical Marker
Survey

Huntsville, AL
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Historical Marker
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Jun 19, 1995
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Historical Marker
Survey

Huntsville, AL
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Jun 19, 1995
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Historical Marker
Proposals

list

Jun 01, 1995
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Historical Marker
Booklet Schedule

Madison County, AL

list

Jun 21, 1995
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Historical Marker
Booklet Schedule

Madison County, AL

outline

Jun 21, 1995
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First United
Methodist Church

page
Ford, Ruth Sykes

Van Valkenburgh,
Nancy Wilkinson

Huntsville, AL

booklet
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Alsup, Louisa Ann 4
Alsup. Russell Dean 4
Ante-Bellum Homes 18
Bailey, Sally 27
Bailey, W. Harry, Mrs. 27
Bailey, W. Harry 27
Balch, Henry, Mrs. 19
Banker, F. A., Mrs. 29
Bassett, 37
Bentley, Jack, Mrs. 19
Bibb, Thomas, Governor 37
Bible, Earl, Mrs. 32
Birch, Russell D., Mrs. 30
Blair, Roy, Mrs. 19
Blake, Bernaid S., Mrs. 34
Bradley, Adaline Bibb, Mrs. 37
Braly, Dena, Mrs. 31
Brock, Jane, Mrs. 29
Brothers, T. J., Mrs. 29
Brown, Dallas, Mrs. 29
Buell, Herbert E., Mrs. 32
Burbage, Jesse S., Mrs. 30
Butler, Earl, Mrs. 32
Byers, Marcus, Mrs. 19
Callaway, William D., Mrs. 19
Campbell , Vera, Miss 19
Campbell, R. C. 27
Campbell, Vera, Miss 19
Cantrell, Bannie 34
Carpenter, Elizabeth, Miss 19
Carter, Jack H., Mrs. 31
Carter, John L., Mr. & Mrs. 33
Cataldo, Charles, Mrs. 34
Cates, Erwin, Mrs. 29
Chase Home 37
Christlieb, Elizabeth 27
Chunn, Idella M. 27
Clay, Clement C., Mrs. 37
Clendening, Daniel B., Mrs. 34
Clendening, F. S., Mrs. 34
Coates, R. F., Mrs. 19
Cobb, Sam 34
Cohen, W. M. N., Mrs. 30
Coleman, Alfred, Mrs. 29
Cooper, Joe, Mr. & Mrs. 27
Corley, Catherine 31
Couch, Rose 31
Council High Historic Marker 6
Cramer, R. S., Mrs. 28
Crocket, R. P., Mrs. 24
Crump, W. L., Mrs. 29
Cummings, Carol Ann, Miss 19

Cummings, Jean, Miss 19
Curry, Zollie H., Jr. 33
Dale, Mary, Miss 31
Dale, William 31
Daniel, Harry, Mrs. 28
Dark, Mary Alice, Miss 19
Day, Irene 27
Dickson, W. G., Mrs. 32
Dilworth Home 37
Dilworth, Bernice 31
Dilworth, T. E., Dr., & Mrs. 37
Dilworth, W. P., Sr., Mr. & Mrs. 24
Dinson, J. R., Mrs. 28
Ditto Landing Historic Marker 7
Dobbins, Irline, Miss 19
Docent Instructions 20
Donham, Pat, Mrs. 19
Donovan, Jane 35
Donovan, Vivian, Mrs. 19, 35
Drake, L. W., Mrs. 19
Dryer, B. J., III, Mrs. 30
Dryer, B. J., Mrs. 30
Duffey, Gene, Miss 19
Eisenerve, Gertrude 31
Ely, Richard, Mrs. 32
Erskine, A. 21
Erskine, Albert R., Dr. 22
Erskine, Alexander, Dr. 22
Erskine, Catherine Ann 23
Erskine, Dr. 24
Erskine, Susan C., Miss 22
Erskine-Dilworth Home 22
Esslinger, Drucie, Miss 28
Esslinger, Walter, Mrs. 28
Esslinger, Wiliam H., Mrs. 33
Ewing, C. R. 34
Fain, Cecil, Mrs. 31
Fearn, Robert 22
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 22
Fearn, 21
Feriss, F. H., Mr. & Mrs. 28
Ferranti, A. L., Mrs. 19
Field, Emmett B. 27
Fields, Emmett B., Mrs. 27
First United Methodist Church page 48
Fitton, Cliff, Jr., Mrs. 19
Fleming, Gay 30
Foley, W. T., Mrs. 32
Forbis, Max, Mrs. 19
Ford, Ruth Sykes 48
Formen, Elizabeth 34
Frank, Milton, Jr., Mrs. 27



Frazer, O. L., Mr. & Mrs. 33
Fryer, Bertha 27
Gant, Bill 40
Garvin, Doris 28
Gates, T. P., Mrs. 19
Gilbert, William 27
Gill, Eugene, Mrs. 24
Gilliam, Richard, Jr., Mrs. 34
Gilliam, Thomas A. 32
Godfree, Katherine, Mrs. 19
Goldstein, Abe, Mrs. 19
Gorden, David , Mrs. 35
Gowan, Jo Anna 31
Grayson A. I., Dr. 34
Green, James L., Mrs. 31
Greene, M. L., Mrs. 19
Guien, C. G., Mrs. 30
Haley, Ann 35
Haley, Foster, Mrs. 19
Hann, Cynthia, B. 28
Hann, J. Howard, Mr. & Mrs. 28
Hann, Jane R., Miss 28
Haraway, R. C., Mrs. 19
Harbarger, J. F. 31
Harbin, Floyd 40
Harless, Virginia, Miss 19
Harris, Corinne, Miss 19
Hatch, J. B., Mrs. 32
Helms, J. E. 33
Hembree, Adrian 32
Hembree, Josephine 32
Herrin, Barbara 34
Herrin, Claude, Mrs. 34
Hewes, E.Thompson, Mr. & Mrs. 31
Historic Ante-Bellum Home Tour 36, 39
Historic Highlights Tour 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13
Historic Pilgrimage Tour 16, 17
Historical Marker Booklet Schedule 46, 47
Historical Marker Committee 40
Historical Marker Proposals 45
Historical Marker Survey 41, 42, 43, 44
History of Huntsville 38
Hooper, Carolyn, Miss 19
Hopper, Ann, Mrs. 30
Hopper, Jessie, Miss 19
Hostesses 19
Howard, Davis 31
Howard, E. D., Mrs. 31
Howard, Olga 31
Howell, J. E., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 32
Hubbard, Robert, Mrs. 19
Hubbard, Sally 32
Huff, J. B., Jr., Mrs. 28
Huggin, Charles, Mrs. 34
Hughes, J. E., Mrs. 30
Huntsville, AL 1, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 16, 18, 36,

40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 48
Hussey, C. W., Mrs. 33
Hutchens Home 37

Hutchens, M. M., Mr. & Mrs. 37
Huth, Betty, Miss 28
Huth, C. W., Mrs. 28
Huth, Virginia, Miss 28
Hyche, S. D., Mrs. 28
Johnson, Helen 33
Johnson, James E., Mrs. 34
Johnstone, C. P., Mr. & Mrs. 29
Jones, Betsy 30
Jones, Carl L., Mr. & Mrs. 28
Jones, Irene, Mrs. 27
Jones, Richard 28
Jones, Thomas M., Judge & Mrs. 29
Keel, Edna A., Miss 27
Keel, Edna, Miss 19
Keith, William A., Mr. & Mrs. 33
Kelly, Josh, Mrs. 19
Kelly, Maud McLure, Miss 32
Kelly, T. R., Jr., Mrs. 19
Kenamer, R. E., Mr. & Mrs. 34
Kennemer, Annie, Miss 35
Kennemer, Florence 35
Kernachan, John, Mrs. 19
Kimbrell, C. C., Mrs. 33
Lamoure, Paul A., Colonel 2, 3
Landers, A. K., Mrs. 32
Lane, Jimmie, Mr. & Mrs. 30
Lang, A. L., Mr. & Mrs. 30
Lary, John, Mrs. 19
Leach, J. Warren, Mrs. 30
Lorbert, C. L., Mr. & Mrs. 27
Luttrell, Alex 40
Lyle, C. D., Mrs. 34
Lyle, Charles D. 34
Lynd, William L., Mr. & Mrs. 32
Madison County, AL 46, 47
Malone, Mary Lucy 35
Malone, W. J., Mrs. 30
Maples, Will, Miss 33
Marks, William L., Mr. & Mrs. 27
Marshall County, MS 5
Martin, Mary Ruth 33
Martin, Ross, Mrs. 34
Mason, Ann 28
Mason, Minor 32
Mason, P. M., Mr. & Mrs. 32
Mason, W. O., Mrs. 27
Mastin, Mrs. 24
Mastin, William J., Mr. & Mrs. 22
Mathison, S. L., Mrs. 19
Matthews, Lina 31
Mawell, James M., Mr. & Mrs. 34
Mayfield, Webster K., Mrs. 32
McBride, W. E., Mrs. 32
McCluer, Lon 27
McConnell, Joseph C., Mrs. 34
McDonell, Kate Mastin, Mrs. 19
McDowell, William 37
McDowell-LeVert Home 37



McKnight, Ione 27
McMullen, Blake, Mrs. 30
Mead, Helen, Miss 19
Metz, R. M., Mrs. 31
Miller, George J., Mrs. 34
Miller, Grace, Mrs. 29
Miller, Martha 34
Mitchell, General 37
Monroe, Elizabeth, Miss 19
Monroe, Joseph F., Mrs. 28
Moore, Joe G., Mrs. 28
Mt. Moriah Cemetery 5
Nagle, Hubert, Mrs. 19
Nance, W. M., Mrs. 30
Nelson, Richard 35
Nichols, Charlotte, Miss 19
Noble, Margaret 27
Noble, Thomas 27
Owens, Muriel, Mrs. 19
Parker, Clarles W. Mrs. 29
Parsons, Elbert, Mrs. 29
Parsons, Glenn, Mrs. 29
Parsons, Joe, Mrs. 29
Parsons, Marion 29
Parsons, W. C., Mrs. 29
Patton, Charles 37
Phillips, Marian J. 31
Pollard, J. V. , Mrs. 31
Pope, Edward Van 30
Pope, LeRoy 37
Potts, George H., Mrs. 29
Prevest, Charles, Mrs. 33
Price, John M., Mr. & Mrs. 30
Pruitt, Patrick, Mrs. 32
Quick, William M., Mrs. 32
Redstone Arsenal, AL 3
Rhett, H. M. , Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 30
Rich, Elizabeth B., Mrs. 28
Richardson, Pat, Mrs. 19
Roberts, C. S., Jr., Mrs. 28
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1, 2, 3
Roberts, Jack, Mr. & Mrs. 28
Roberts, Neal, Mrs. 29
Roberts, Virginia, Miss 19
Robertson, Lois, Miss 19
Robertson, Nancy C., Miss 27
Rodgers, Minnie, Miss 33
Roebuck, Cora 27
Root, Catherine, Miss 19
Russell, Albert, Dr. 22
Saks, Andrew, Mrs. 29
Salmon, Louis, Jr., Mrs. 19
Sandercock, Thomas, Mrs. 33
Sanders, S. L., Mrs. 30
Sannett, Jeanette 34
Scruggs, Jane 33
Seyforth, Adelie 29
Seyforth, O. K., Mrs. 29
Seyforth, Otto 29

Shaw, Mattie L., Mrs. 32
Shuey, Henry M., Mrs. 33
Sibley, James, Jr. 30
Silver,R. J., Mrs. 30
Slayden, Howard, Mrs. 19
Smith, Betty Carolyn 33
Smith, Charles, Mrs. 33
Smith, J. M., Mrs. 33
Smith, June, Miss 30
Smith, Mary Jane 33
Snook, Charles, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 31
Sparkman, Margaret F. 28
Stevenson, Kenyon, Mrs. 34
Strickland, Don E., Mrs. 33
Stubbens, Luciile Matthews, Mrs. 31
Sullivan, John 31
Swindall, P. M., Mrs. 19
Taylor, Roy, Mrs. 31
Thomason, Kathie Jane 31
Thornton, J. D., Mrs. 31
Tims, Grace, Miss 19
Towery, Leon, Mrs. 30
Trotman, Alta 27
Tugusey, Hill, Mr. & Mrs. 30
Turner, Nan 34
Turney, Lynne 32
Turpin, Texice H. 33
Underwood, P. R., Mrs. 31
Van Peursem, Rob 40
Van Sort, Virginia 29
Van Valkenburg, Joe, Mrs. 19
Van Valkenburg, Nancy 34
Van Valkenburg, Telette 34
Van Valkenburgh, Nancy Wilkinson 48
Vaughan, Dick 28
Vaughan, Lois 27
Vreuls, F. E., Mrs. 19
Walker, Marshall, Mrs. 19
Warren, Deshay, Mrs. 19
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs. 19
Watts Home 37
Watts, C. W., Mrs. 19
Webb, Dorothy, Miss 19
West, Max, Mrs. 19
White, Addison, Mrs. 19
White, Dorothy 33
White, Lucy, Miss 19
Wigley, J. D., Mrs. 19
Wild, Kenneth 29
Wiley, T. F., Mrs. 32
Wilkenson, J. T., Mr. & Mrs. 33
Wilkenson, Lydia 33
Winkler, Carl 32
Winston, Victor, Mrs. 30
Woods, T. L., Mrs. 19
Wooton, E. C., Mrs. 19
Young Home 37
Young, Cecil, Sr., Mrs. 29
Young, Soyphe Lowe, Miss 37



Young, T. J., Mrs. 33
Young, Thomas, Mrs. 29

Zelobawski, S. K., Mrs. 28



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


